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Please complete in typescripl,
or in bold black capitals.
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Company Number

Company Name in full

Date of
appointment

Appointment Appointment as director

form NAME

Notes on completion
appear on reverse,

*Style / Title
Forename(s}

Surname

Previous
Forename(s)

Usual residential
address

Post town
County / Region

TNationality

+Other directorships
(additional space ovetleaf)

Consent signature

" Volunlary details.
t Directors only.
“*Delete as appropriate

Signed

Please give the name, address,
telephone number and, if available,
a DX number and Exchange of
the person Companies House should
contact if there is any query.
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Form revised July 1998

288a

APPOINTMENT of director or secretary

(NOT for resignation (use Form 288b) or change
of particulars (use Form 288c))
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Plaase mark the appropriate box. If appointment is

as secretary D as a director and secretary mark both boxes.
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** director / seevetary of the above named company

2%/ 49194

A dlrector etri must sign the form below.

@'—«W{—u JDate 28/9/79

**a director / secretary / administrator / administrative receiver / receiver manager / receiver)

Previous
Surname(s)

B
T\L
SR IR I SRS O

Date

e
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DX number DX exchange

When you have completed and signed the form please send it to the
Registrar of Companies at:

Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF4 3UZ
for companies registered in England and Wales or
Companies House, 37 Castle Terrace, Edinburgh, EH1 2EB

for companies registered in Scotland DX 235 Edinburgh

DX 33050 Cardiff



Company Number

1 Directors only. 1Other directorships L

10

NOTES

Show the full forenames, NOT INITIALS. If the director or secretary is a corporation or Scottish firm, show the name on sumame line
and registered ar principal office on the usual residential line.

Give previous forenames or surname(s) except:

- for a married woman, the name by which she was known hefore matriage need not be given.
- for names not used since the age of 18 or for at least 20 years

A peer or individual known by a title may state the title instead of or in addition to the forenames and surname and need not give the
name by which that person was known before he or she adopted the titie or succeeded to it.

Other directorships.

Give the name of every company incorporated in Great Britain of which the person concerned is a director or has been a director at
any time in the past five years.

You may exclude a company which either is, or at all times during the past five years when the person concerned was a director, was
- dormant

- a parent company which wholly owned the company making the return, or
- another wholly owned subsidiary of the same parent company.




Number
3486706

3486706

3406518
3406618
2451621
2451621
3136041
2957629

2957629

2264927
2264927
3423482
3423482
2431727
2431727
SCO79672
5C079672
SC067589
SC067589
2663868
3074698
2049088
2045088
NI28969
NI28969
2692157
2699157

Company Name
Atlantic Healthcare {General Partner)

Limited

Atlantic Healthcare (General Partner)
Limited

Atlantic Healthcare Finance Limited
Atlantic Healthcare Finance Limited
Bartfield Limited

Bartfield Limited

Blenheim Haouse Limited

Brain Injury Rehabilitation Care Centres
Limited

Brain Injury Rehabilitation Care Centres
Limited

Burleigh House Properties Limited
Burleigh House Properties Limited
Campaign Health Limited

Campaign Health Limited

Diagnostic Holdings Limited
Diagnostic Holdings Limited

Dunbar (D.5.A.) Limited

Dunbar (D.5.A.) Limited

Dunbar Imaging Limited

Dunbar Imaging Limited

Farm Place Limited

Highbank Health Care Limited
Highbank Private Hospital Limited
Highbank Private Hospital Limited
Holjor Limited

Holjor Limited

IHI Agency Limited

iHI Agency Limited

Appointment Type
Company Secretary

Director

Company Secretary
Director
Company Secretary
Director
Director
Company Secretary

Director

Company Secretary
Director
Company Secretary
Director
Company Secretary
Director
Director
Company Secretary
Director
Company Secretary
Company Secretary
Company Secretary
Company Secretary
Director
Company Secretary
Director
Company Secretary
Director

Appointed
30/07/1999

30/07/1999

30/07/1999
30/07/1999
30/07/1999
30/07/1999
08/10/1998
30/07/1999

30/07/1999

30/07/1999
30/07/1999
30/07/1999
30/07/1999
30/07/1999
30/07/1999
30/07/1999
30/07/1999
30/07/1999
30/07/1999
30/07/1999
30/07/1999
30/07/1999
13/05/1998
30/07/1999
30/07/1999
30/07/1999
07/12/1998

Resigned

Reason

England

England

England
England
England
England
England
England

England

England
England
England
England
England
England
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
England
England
England
England
Ireland

Ireland

England
England
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Internal Appointments [Contd]

Number

2451428
2451428
2402407
3200933
3200933
2915765
1355923
1004767
1698163
1698163
2502391
2502391
3254191
2938586
3290119
2569340
1948433
1948433
3073418
3073418
2638291

2638291

2625256
2625256
3252479
3252479
2278086
2278086
2795504
2795504
2857565

Company Name
IHi Limited

IHI Limited

Independent Healthcare Initiative Limited
L S Acquisitions Limited

L S Acquisitions Limited

Libra Health Group Limited

Libra Health Limited

Libra Nursing Homes Limited

M.R.I. Limited
M.R.I. Limited
Meadnorth Limited
Meadnorth Limited

Medical Imaging (Edmonton) Limited
Medical Imaging (Essex} Limited

Newcare Limited

North Thames Imaging Limited

Northminster Limited
Northminster Limited

Pevere| Holdings Limited

Peverel Holdings Limited

Red Tower Day Care Centres Limited
Red Tower Day Care Centres Limited
Robinson Kay House (Bury) Limited
Robinson Kay House (Bury} Limited

Tendervision Limited
Tendervision Limited

The Diagnostic Company Limited
The Diagnostic Company Limited
The Suffolk MRI Centre Limited
The Suffolk MRI Centre Limited
The Sussex MRI Centre Limited

Appointment Type
Director

Company Secretary
Company Secretary
Company Secretary
Director
Company Secretary
Company Secretary
Company Secretary
Company Secretary
Director
Company Secretary
Director
Company Secretary
Company Secretary
Company Secretary
Company Secretary
Director
Company Secretary
Company Secretary
Director
Director
Company Secretary
Director
Company Secretary
Company Secretary
Director
Company Secretary
Director
Company Secretary
Director
Director

Appointed
30/07/1999
30/0v/1998
30/07/1999
30/07/1999
07/12/1998
30/07/1999
30/07/1999
30/07/1999
30/07/1999
30/07/1999
30/07/1999
30/07/1999
30/07/1999
30/07/1992
30/07/1999
30/07/1999
30/07/1999
30/07/1999
30/07/1999
16/07/1999
30/07/1999
30/07/1999
07/12/1998
30/07/1999
30/07/1999
10/06/1999
30/07/1999
30/07/1999
30/07/1998
30/07/1999
30/07/1999

Resigned

Reason

Place of Incorporation

England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
Engiand
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
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Number
2857565
904127
2959766
2959766
3752528

3752528
520681
520681

1671730
3425315

3425315
2839879
2851607
3425314
3425314

3353584
2872036

2879036
2949747

Tat for Windows

[Contd]

Company Name
The Sussex MRI Cenire Limited

Ticehurst House Private Clinic Limited
W H C {Projects) Limited

W H C (Projects) Limited

Westminster Beaumont (Peterborough)
Limited

Westminster Beaumont (Peterborough)
Limited

Westminster Beaumont Developments
Limited

Westminster Beaumont Developments
Limited

Wastminster Beaumont Limited
Westminster Beaumont Properties
(Chorleywood) Limited

Westminster Beaumont Properties
(Chorleywood) Limited

Westminster Beaumont Properties
(Edgbaston) Limited

Woestminster Beaumont Properties
Limited

Wesiminster Beaumont
Properties(Southgate)LImited
Westminster Beaumont
Properties(Southgate)Limited
Westminster Careforce Limited
Westminster Heaith Care (Acute Care)
Limited

Westminster Health Care (Acute Care)
Limited

Westminster Health Care {(Investments)
Limited

Appointment Type
Company Secretary

Company Secretary
Company Secretary
Director
Company Secretary
Director
Director
Company Secretary

Company Secretary
Company Secretary

Director
Company Secretary
Company Secretary
Director
Company Secretary

Company Secretary
Director

Company Secretary

Company Secretary

Appointed

30/07/1999
30/07/1999
30/07/1999
30/07/1999
30/07/1999
20/04/1999
30/07/1999
30/07/1999

30/07/1999
30/07/1999

30/07/1999
30/07/1999
30/07/1999
30/07/1999
30/07/1999

30/07/1999
30/07/1999

30/07/1999
30/07/1999

Resigned

Reason

Piace of Incarporation
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England

England
England

Engiand
England
England
England
England

England
England

England
England




Internal Appointments

Number

3486535
3486535
2345054

2345054

1580744
1580744
1946682
1946682
2974294
3567913

Limited

Limited

[Contd]

Company Name
Westminster Health Care (NH) Limited

Westminster Health Care (NH) Limited
Westminster Health Care (Services)

Westminster Health Care (Services)

Westminster Health Care Holdings PLC
Westminster Health Care Holdings PLC
Westminster Health Care Limited
Westminster Health Care Limited

WHC Diagnostics Limited

WHC imaging Holdings Limited

Appointment Type
Director

Company Secretary
Director

Company Secretary

Company Secretary
Finance Director
Director

Company Secretary
Company Secretary
Company Secretary

Appointed
30/07/1999
30/07/1999
30/07/1999

30/07/1999

30/07/1999
13/05/1998
18/05/1998
30/07/1999
30/07/1999
30/07/1999

Resigned

Reason

England
England
England

England

England
England
England
England
England
England
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