

– for the record –

Please complete in typescript, or in bold black capitals. **CHFP000** 

## 288a

DX 235 Edinburgh

**APPOINTMENT of director or secretary** (NOT for resignation (use Form 288b) or change of particulars (use Form 288c))

	Company Number	210012											
Со	mpany Name in full	BOOK TRUST											
		Day Month Year Day Month Year											
	Date of appointment	2,8091,999 Birth 10041,953											
	Appointment as director	as secretary  Please mark the appropriate box. If appointment is as a director and secretary mark both boxes.											
<b>form</b> Notes on completion	*Style / Title	M R *Honours etc											
appear on reverse.	Forename(s)	STEPMEN JUHN											
	Surname	Phrse											
	Previous Forename(s)	Previous Surname(s)											
	Usual residential address	36 NEWRY ROAD											
	Post town	TWICKENHAM Postcode TWI IPL											
	County / Region	Country											
	†Nationality	BRITISM †Business occupation HEACTHCARE DIRECTOR											
(a	†Other directorships dditional space overleaf)	I consent to act as ** director / secretary of the above named company											
	Consent signature												
* Voluntary details.													
† Directors only. **Delete as appropriate		A director, secretary etc must sign the form below.											
<i>Бенече аз арргорначе</i>	Signed	Frit 201 (2 Date 28/9/99											
		(**a director / secretary / administrator / administrative receiver / receiver manager / receiver)											
	name, address, r and, if available,	DEBORIAH HALLADRO											
a DX number a	and Exchange of	BOOK TRUST, BOOK HOUSE, 45 EAST HILL											
	anies House should	LONDON, 5W18 2012 Tel 0181-516-2981											
contact if there is a	my query.	DX number DX exchange											
	÷	When you have completed and signed the form please send it to the Registrar of Companies at:											
COMPANIES H	10USE 14/10/99	Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF4 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff for companies registered in England and Wales or											

Companies House, 37 Castle Terrace, Edinburgh, EH1 2EB

for companies registered in Scotland

Form revised July 1998

	Company Number	
† Directors only.	†Other directorships	
	,	

### NOTES

Show the full forenames, NOT INITIALS. If the director or secretary is a corporation or Scottish firm, show the name on surname line and registered or principal office on the usual residential line.

Give previous forenames or surname(s) except:

- for a married woman, the name by which she was known before marriage need not be given.
- for names not used since the age of 18 or for at least 20 years

A peer or individual known by a title may state the title instead of or in addition to the forenames and surname and need not give the name by which that person was known before he or she adopted the title or succeeded to it.

## Other directorships.

Give the name of every company incorporated in Great Britain of which the person concerned is a director or has been a director at any time in the past five years.

You may exclude a company which either is, or at all times during the past five years when the person concerned was a director, was

- dormant
- a parent company which wholly owned the company making the return, or
- another wholly owned subsidiary of the same parent company.

Full Name: Purse, Stephen

Person LD: SJP

## Internal Appointments

2699157 2699157	NI28969	NI28969	2049088	2049088	3074698	2663868	SC067589	SC067589	SC079672	SC079672	2431727	2431727	3423482	3423482	2264927	2264927		2957629	6701067	3057030	3136041	2451621	2451621	3406518	3406518	3486706		<u>Number</u> 3486706
IHI Agency Limited IHI Agency Limited	Holjor Limited	Holjor Limited	Highbank Private Hospital Limited	Highbank Private Hospital Limited	Highbank Health Care Limited	Farm Place Limited	Dunbar Imaging Limited	Dunbar Imaging Limited	Dunbar (D.S.A.) Limited	Dunbar (D.S.A.) Limited	Diagnostic Holdings Limited	Diagnostic Holdings Limited	Campaign Health Limited	Campaign Health Limited	Burleigh House Properties Limited	Burleigh House Properties Limited	Limited	Brain Injury Rehabilitation Care Centres	Limited	Die in lein in Dahahiifation Coro Control	Blocksim House Limited	Bartield   imited	Rartield   imited	Atlantic Healthcare Finance Limited	Atlantic Healthcare Finance Limited	Atlantic Healthcare (General Partner)	Limited	Company Name Atlantic Healthcare (General Partner)
Company Secretary Director	Director	Company Secretary	Director	Company Secretary	Company Secretary	Company Secretary	Company Secretary	Director	Company Secretary	Director	Director	Company Secretary	Director	Company Secretary	Director	Company Secretary		Director	Company decided y	Campany Socratory	Director	Director	Company Secretary	Director	Company Secretary	Director	,	Appointment Type Company Secretary
30/07/1999 07/12/1998	30/07/1999	30/07/1999	13/05/1998	30/07/1999	30/07/1999	30/07/1999	30/07/1999	30/07/1999	30/07/1999	30/07/1999	30/07/1999	30/07/1999	30/07/1999	30/07/1999	30/07/1999	30/07/1999		30/07/1999	00/07/1000	20/07/1990	08/10/1998	30/07/1999	30/07/1999	30/07/1999	30/07/1999	30/07/1999		Appointed 30/07/1999
																												Resigned
																												Reason
England England	Ireland .	Ireland	England	England	England	England	Scotland	Scotland	Scotland	Scotland	England	England	England	England	England	England		England	ָרָה בְּיִלְיהָיה בְּיִרְיהָיה בְּיִרְיהָיה בְּיִרְיהָיה בְּיִרְיהָיה בְּיִרְיהָיה בְּיִרְיהְיהְיהְיה בְּיִרְיה	ה ויינים מיינים מיינים	England	England	England	England	England	England		Place of Incorporation England

Person ID: SJP

## Full Name: Purse, Stephen [Contd]

[Contd]

Internal Appointments

2857565	2795504	2795504	2278086	2278086	3252479	3252479	2625256	2625256	2638291	2638291	3073418	3073418	1948433	1948433	2569340	3290119	2938586	3254191	2502391	2502391	1698163	1698163	1004767	1355923	2915765	3200933	3200933	2402407	2451428	2451428	Niimher
The Sussex MRI Centre Limited	The Suffolk MRI Centre Limited	The Suffolk MRI Centre Limited	The Diagnostic Company Limited	The Diagnostic Company Limited	Tendervision Limited	Tendervision Limited	Robinson Kay House (Bury) Limited	Robinson Kay House (Bury) Limited	Red Tower Day Care Centres Limited	Red Tower Day Care Centres Limited	Peverel Holdings Limited	Peverel Holdings Limited	Northminster Limited	Northminster Limited	North Thames Imaging Limited	Newcare Limited	Medical Imaging (Essex) Limited	Medical Imaging (Edmonton) Limited	Meadnorth Limited	Meadnorth Limited	M.R.I. Limited	M.R.1. Limited	Libra Nursing Homes Limited	Libra Health Limited	Libra Health Group Limited	L S Acquisitions Limited	L S Acquisitions Limited	Independent Healthcare Initiative Limited	IHI Limited	IHI Limited	Company Name
Director	Director	Company Secretary	Director	Company Secretary	Director	Company Secretary	Company Secretary	Director	Company Secretary	Director	Director	Company Secretary	Company Secretary	Director	Company Secretary	Company Secretary	Company Secretary	Company Secretary	Director	Company Secretary	Director	Company Secretary	Company Secretary	Company Secretary	Company Secretary	Director	Company Secretary	_	Company Secretary	Director	Appointment Type
30/07/1999	30/07/1999	30/07/1999	30/07/1999	30/07/1999	10/06/1999	30/07/1999	30/07/1999	07/12/1998	30/07/1999	30/07/1999	16/07/1999	30/07/1999	30/07/1999	30/07/1999	30/07/1999	30/07/1999	30/07/1999	30/07/1999	30/07/1999	30/07/1999	30/07/1999	30/07/1999	30/07/1999	30/07/1999	30/07/1999	07/12/1998	30/07/1999	30/07/1999	30/07/1999	30/07/1999	Annointed
																															Resigned
																															Reason
England	England	England	England	England	England	England	England	England	England	England	England	England	England	England	England	England	England	England	England	England	England	England	England	England	England	England	England	England	England	England	Place of Incorporation

# Pesonie Appointments

Date as at: 27/09/1999

Full Name: Purse, Stephen [Contd]

Internal Appointments

[Contd]

Person D: SJP

2949747	2879036	3353584 2879036	3425314	3425314	2851607	2839879	3425315	1671730 3425315	520681	520681	3752528	2959766 3752528	904 i 27 2959766	Number 2857565
Limited Westminster Health Care (Investments) Limited	Westminster Health Care (Acute Care)	Westminster Careforce Limited Westminster Health Care (Acute Care)	Properties(Southgate)Limited Westminster Beaumont	Limited Westminster Beaumont	(Edgbaston) Limited Westminster Beaumont Properties	(Chorleywood) Limited Westminster Beaumont Properties	(Chorleywood) Limited Westminster Beaumont Properties	Westminster Beaumont Limited Westminster Beaumont Properties	Limited Westminster Beaumont Developments	Limited Westminster Beaumont Developments	Limited Westminster Beaumont (Peterborough)	W H C (Projects) Limited Westminster Beaumont (Peterborough)	WHC (Projects) Limited	Company Name The Sussex MRI Centre Limited
Company Secretary 30/07/1	Company Secretary 30/07/1	Company Secretary 30/07/1999 Director 30/07/1999	Company Secretary 30/07/1999	Director	Company Secretary 30/07/1999	Company Secretary 30/07/1	Director	Company Secretary Company Secretary	Company Secretary 30/07/1999	Director	Director	-	Company Secretary	
30/07/1999	30/07/1999	30/07/1999 30/07/1999	30/07/1999	30/07/1999	30/07/1999	30/07/1999	30/07/1999	30/07/1999 30/07/1999	30/07/1999	30/07/1999	20/04/1999	30/07/1999 30/07/1999	30/07/1999	Appointed 30/07/1999
														Resigned
														Reason
England	England	England England	England	England	England	England	England	England England	England	England	England	England England	England	Place of Incorporation England

## Personnel Appointments

Full Name: Purse, Stephen [Contd]

Person ID.

Date as at: 27/09/1999

 3567913	2974294	1946682	1946682	1580744	1580744		2345054	2345054	3486535	3486535	Number	Internal Appointments
 WHC Imaging Holdings Limited	WHC Diagnostics Limited	Westminster Health Care Limited	Westminster Health Care Limited	Westminster Health Care Holdings PLC	Westminster Health Care Holdings PLC	Limited	Limited Westminster Health Care (Services)	Westminster Health Care (Services)	Westminster Health Care (NH) Limited	Westminster Health Care (NH) Limited	Company Name	ments [Contd]
_	Company Secretary	Company Secretary	Director	Finance Director	Company Secretary		Company Secretary 30/07/1999	Director	Company Secretary	Director	Appointment Type	
30/07/1999	30/07/1999	30/07/1999	18/05/1998	13/05/1998	30/07/1999		30/07/1999	30/07/1999	30/07/1999	30/07/1999	<u>Appointed</u>	
											Resigned	
											Reason	
 England	England	England	England	England	England		England	England	England	England	Place of Incorporation	